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DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN K35

NHẬN HỌC BỔNG HK 2

Khoa Giáo dục Đặc biệt (năm học

2012 - 2013)

Kèm theo Quyết định số        

/QĐ-ĐHSP ngày      tháng   

năm 2013

STT Họ và

tên

MS

SV

ĐT

BC

HT

ĐR

L

Mức

học

bổng

Số

tiền

1 Trần

Thị

Kiê

n

K35

.904

.012

8.9097 525,

000

2,62

5,00

0

2 Trần

Thị 

Ngọ

c

Lan K35

.904

.013

9.3897 630,

000

3,15

0,00

0

3 Ngu

yễn

Thị

Kim

Ngọ

c

K35

.904

.019

8.90100 525,

000

2,62

5,00

0
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